
STANDARD v.s. OVERSIZED VAC LOCKDOWN 
FILLING UNIT COMPARISON

STANDARD OVERSIZED



NEW OLD STOCK LOCKDOWN VAC FILLING UNITS AS SENT TO PARKER
REPAIR STATIONS



0.211”
0.320”

0.364”

0.286”
to

0.251”

0.395”

0.363” THREAD O.D.

0.212”

0.260”

OVERSIZED VAC FILLING UNIT DIMENSIONS

WITH DIAPHRAGM SEAT UP
WITH DIAPHRAGM SEAT DOWN

0.211”

0.425” THREAD O.D.

1.307”



STANDARD SIZED VAC FILLING UNIT DIMENSIONS

0.258”
0.209”

0.290”

0.355” THREAD O.D.

0.300” THREAD O.D.

0.209”

0.260”

0.322”
0.249”

WITH DIAPHRAGM SEAT UPWITH DIAPHRAGM SEAT DOWN

1.301”


